.

Maharashtra Public Service Commission

1, . [
e Bl : 6 o T ¢ a1 e, puker HR P geRe, wEf o AR, FRE, HAE woooq AN - 20600 HAW ¢ 220€092¥
wE safea : §6 3w §Ron g9Ra, 3 1 w@1, W, Ha§ wooooq FREAT! :R&WORI0/TWL/IYE,RRI0RIR, FFH : I]NEWITIG

g-9e1 — sec.mpsc@maharashtra.gov.in dEHEE - www.mpsc.gov.in, https://mahampsc.mahaonline.gov.in

feHi® - 02 A aR, 09y

s SATfOT UM, Srenfe FfRiaror W/ JEATehI®, AN G5 AIediiie ey, b/ Red, @aar
fRreqor g wiieror snferarY / Heread giRieonefi oo R (a) (q1)49.R1.3. 7 8- (&) ()

BISA B - 94()(A2030)/64R /AT~ ARTofto=TET faqid- 0g/19/ 093

SRR .- R0/2093 fai 4/99/2093 e« faid- 30, 39 91, 99, &, 1,¢ I 90 UM 09y
3Mfor 33 et 2094

=1 9g g STRETvT - (THUT 9=- 4¢+93 ITRAY)- IRTIIG-30+Q *+2M, 3. SfI.- §+3*+3",

3. .- g+R*+9%, . <. (3N) -9, fdH. -9, O (F) -3+9" WO S 9+9" SHAME-Y+*+om

(* - ST JFATH AIGATBRIT I, ™ - IR Ua,)

TP T R 4¢ USTIHT Ub U g gl [quge fdeaivren fbar dgen sreirary 9 v ue sfered fobar afior

ELSRIEAICIINGR



Advertise No. 9072013

Sr

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll.No.

PN0O03184

MB001131

MB001063

PNO0O5078

PN003220

MB001056

NG002088

NG004107

PN0O03418

NG001102

MB001054

PNOO3006

MB001078

PNO03012

NG001221

NG001229

MB001021

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1., / HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , /
INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING OFFICER , / ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.)
MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

NIKAM NITIN ANANDA

PATIL RAMAN FAKIR

SHINDE AJIT POPAT

AUTADE PRAVIN JOTIRAM

mundase ravindra sidramappa

DEOTALE PURUSHOTTAM TULSIRAM

NAGORE VINOD JANARDAN

BACHATE VISHNU BHAGWAN

BHANGALE NILESH HUNA

BUJADE SUSHIL RAMDAS

PRADEEP BHIMRAO DURGE

Jahagirdar Khalid Igbal Abdul Karim

DONGRE PRASHANT DIPAK

DHEKANE CHANDRASHEKHAR JAYSING

Aware Hemant Vithalrao

MOTGHARE KIRAN MURLIDHARJI

Madhukar Kashinath Patil

Category &
Sub Category

SC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

SBC

SC

DT(A)

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OPEN

Screening
Test
Marks

136

136

126

136

130

120

124

122

124

116

118

126

Int.
Marks

33

28

34

21

26

35

30

30

26

32

30

22

Total
Marks

169

164

160

157

156

155

154

152

150

148

148

148

PH Locomotor disability or Cerebral

palsy

OPEN

OPEN

118

114

30

34

148

148

PH Locomotor disability or Cerebral

palsy

OBC

SC

OBC

116

118

114

31

25

28

147

143

142

02/09/2015

Remarks

OPEN - General - 1

OPEN - General - 2

OPEN - General - 3

OPEN - General - 4

OPEN - General - 5

OPEN - General - 6

OPEN - General - 7

OPEN - General - 8

OPEN - General - 9

OPEN - General - 10

OPEN - General - 11

PH - Locomotor disability

or Cerebral palsy - 1

OPEN - General - 12

OPEN - General - 13

OPEN - General - 14

OPEN - General - 15

OPEN - General - 16
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PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1., / HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , /
INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING OFFICER , / ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) 2
MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH)

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Screening |
Sr Roll.No. Name Category & Test MarI.<S Total Remarks
No. Sub Category  Marks Marks
18 PNO04052 BANDGAR MAHESH BAPUSAHEB NT(C) 112 30 142 OPEN - General - 17
19 PNO0O6054 SURYWANSHI SACHIN VISHNU OPEN 120 22 142 OPEN - General - 18
20 PN0O03227 LONDHE SANDIP CHIMANRAO SBC 116 25 141 SBC - General - 1
21 PN0O01052 PATHAK DATTATRAYA BHASKAR OPEN 106 34 140 Against OPEN - Female - 1
22 PNO01072 NAIKWADI CHANDRASHEKHAR OPEN 116 24 140 Against OPEN - Sports - 1
VISHWANATH
23 PNOO1111 PATIL SANJAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO OBC 114 26 140 OBC - General - 1
24 PN0O03428 CHINDHE AVINASH TUKARAM NT(C) 114 26 140 NT(C) - General - 1
25 PN0O02139 SHINDE SUNIL DAGADU OPEN 106 33 139 Against OPEN - Sports - 2
26 NG001161 Ghule Pradip Jagannathrao NT(D) 104 35 139 NT(D) - General - 1
27 PN0O03268 KAKAD INDRABHAN MAHADU NT(D) 116 23 139 NT(D) - General - 2
28 NG001325 GANVIR RAJESHKUMAR BISANJI SC 110 28 138 SC - General - 1
29 NG001450 RAJURKAR GAJANAN UDDHAORAO OBC 116 22 138 OBC - General - 2
30 NG001076 Hande Milind Purushottam OBC 108 30 138 OBC - General - 3
31 NG002086 BORKAR SANDIP AMBADAS OBC 108 30 138 OBC - General - 4
32 PN005229 KALE RANJEET NAMDEV NT(C) 116 22 138 NT(C) - General - 2
33 MB001163 JADHAV MAHESH SHALIGRAM OBC 114 23 137 OBC - General - 5

34 MB001164 RAHINJ SUNIL RAGHUNATH NT(C) 110 27 137 NT(C) - General - 3
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PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1., / HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , /
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LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Screening |

Sr Roll.No. Name Category & Test MarI.<S Total Remarks
No. Sub Category  Marks Marks
35 NG001135 Ravindra Mahadeorao lokhande OBC 112 24 136 OBC - General - 6
36 PN0O01123 Ravte Kailas Sakharam OBC 110 25 135 OBC - General -7
37 MB001086 GORE SANJAY SHRIRAM SC 108 27 135 SC - General - 2
38 NG001303 KHARTAD NITIN SAJJANRAO SC 110 25 135 SC - General - 3
39 PN003118 PAWAR MANGALA VISHWANATH OBC 112 23 135 OBC-Female -1

Female
40 PN0O03571 SATISH SHANKARRAO BALBUDHE OBC 106 28 134  OBC - General - 8
41 PN002143 SADAPHULE ANIL MASAJI SC 112 22 134 SC - General - 4
42 PN001197 JADHAV BALU GOPINATH OBC 108 25 133 OBC - General -9
43 PN005214 ALTE ABHIJEET ARVIND SC 108 25 133 SC - General - 5
44 NG001215 THAKRE PRAMOD GULABRAO OBC 106 26 132 OBC - General - 10
45 PN003584 PATIL YOGESH MANIK OBC 108 24 132 OBC - General - 11
46 NG001114 mehendale ravi parashram OBC 104 27 131 OBC - General - 12
47 PNO05099 DESHMANE PANDURANG BABURAO DT(A) 108 23 131 DT(A) - General - 1
48 PN0O01134 Unavane Ramakant Savaliram SC 108 22 130 SC - General - 6
49 PN001084 WAGHMARE SOMESHWAR BALIRAM SC 108 21 129 SC - General - 7
50 NGO001376 RANGNE VISHAL PRAMOD SC 106 23 129 SC - General - 8

51 NG002139 SAKHARE AMIT RUPCHAND SC 102 26 128 SC - General - 9
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LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Screening |

Sr Roll.No. Name Category & Test MarI.<S Total Remarks

No. Sub Category  Marks Marks

52 NGO001315 SIDAM MAHESHKUMAR DAYANAND ST 88 31 119 ST - General - 1

53 MB001158 Nitin Keshaorao Choudhari ST 88 22 110 ST - General - 2

54 NG004003 ADE VIKAS NAMDEO ST 88 22 110 ST - General - 3

55 PNO01056 bendale alka lalu OBC 74 35 109 OBC - Female - 2
Female

56 PNO04129 sabale shashikant damodar ST 84 24 108 ST - General - 4

57 PN0O04021 GHOLAP PATIL SHALMALI RAMCHANDRA OPEN 84 23 107 OPEN - Female - 1
Female

58 PNO06006 Choudhari Sonam Kisan OPEN 80 26 106 OPEN - Female - 2
Female

59 NG001297 SHAMBHARKAR YOGITA ABHIMAN SC 70 31 101 SC - Female - 1
Female

60 PNOO3007 SALI KESHAV PRABHAKAR OPEN 74 27 101 PH - Blindness or Low
PH Blindness or Low Vision Vision - 1

61 NG004063 PALLEWAD SANJAY GOPALRAO ST 80 21 101 ST - General - 5

62 NG003064 Vaishali Krushnaji Kumbhale SC 66 28 94 SC - Female - 2
Female

63 NG001286 KAMBLE KALPANA DEVIDAS SC 70 21 91 SC - Female - 3
Female

64 PNO04241 KADAM SWATI DADASO OPEN 66 25 91 OPEN - Female - 3
Female

65 PN0O03238 Kulkarni Aparna Dileep OPEN 66 25 91 OPEN - Female - 4
Female

66 PN0O03424 KULKARNI MEGHANA SURESH OPEN 58 24 82 OPEN - Female - 5
Female

67 PNOO1164 PAWAR MADHURI RAJARAM ST 56 24 80 ST - Female - 1
Female

68 NG001120 DESHMUKH MANGALA DEEPAK OPEN 56 22 78 OPEN - Female - 6

Female
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LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES
Screening Int.

Sr Roll.No. Name Category & Test Marks Total Remarks

No. Sub Category  Marks Marks

69 PNO04011 chavan pratibha pralhad OPEN 44 30 74 OPEN - Female - 7
Female

70 MB001191 PENDAM NILIMA DIGAMBAR ST 44 21 65 ST - Female - 2
Female

71 NG004091 kale shweta shashikant OPEN 36 25 61 OPEN - Female - 8
Female
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Advt No : 90/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.1., / HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , /7 INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION 02/09/2015
AND TRAINING OFFICER , /7 ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH) Page 1 of 16
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
1 PNO03184 7 NIKAM NITIN ANANDA M SC N SC 01/03/1975 High 136 33 169
Reco: OPEN - General - 1
2 MB001131 33 PATIL RAMAN FAKIR M Open N OPEN 06/04/1977 High 136 28 164
Reco : OPEN - General - 2
3 MBO001063 67 SHINDE AJIT POPAT M OBC Y OBC 15/04/1972 High 126 34 160
Reco: OPEN - General - 3
4 PNOO5078 63 AUTADE PRAVIN JOTIRAM M Open N OPEN 20/06/1983 High 136 21 157
Reco: OPEN - General - 4
5 PN003220 105 mundase ravindra sidramappa M SBC Y SBC 16/06/1975 High 130 26 156
Reco : OPEN - General - 5
6 MBO001056 12 DEOTALE PURUSHOTTAM TULSIRAM M SC N SC 28/07/1971 High 120 35 155
Reco: OPEN - General - 6
7 NG002088 136 NAGORE VINOD JANARDAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 18/08/1977 High 124 30 154
Reco: OPEN - General - 7
8 NG004107 79 BACHATE VISHNU BHAGWAN M OBC Y OBC 14/01/1984 High 122 30 152
Reco : OPEN - General - 8
9 PN0O03418 222 BHANGALE NILESH HUNA M OBC Y OBC 13/01/1978 High 124 26 150
Reco: OPEN - General - 9
10 NG001102 98 BUJADE SUSHIL RAMDAS M SC N SC 01/02/1965 High 116 32 148
Reco: OPEN - General - 10

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.l., 7 HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , / INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
AND TRAINING OFFICER , /7 ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH)

Page 2 of 16
MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
11 MBO001054 174 PRADEEP BHIMRAO DURGE M SC N SC 24/02/1971 High 118 30 148
Reco : OPEN - General - 11
12 PNO0O3006 110 Jahagirdar Khalid Igbal Abdul Karim M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 28/06/1969 High 126 22 148
disability or
Cerebral palsy Reco : PH - Locomotor disability or Cerebral palsy - 1
13 MB001078 20 DONGRE PRASHANT DIPAK M Open N OPEN 29/07/1973 High 118 30 148
Reco : OPEN - General - 12
14 PN0O03012 16 DHEKANE CHANDRASHEKHAR M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 03/04/1973 High 114 34 148
JAYSING disability or
Cerebral palsy Reco : OPEN - General - 13
15 NG001221 90 Aware Hemant Vithalrao M OBC Y OBC 26/12/1969 High 116 31 147
Reco : OPEN - General - 14
16 NG001229 210 MOTGHARE KIRAN MURLIDHARJI M SC N SC 13/04/1970 High 118 25 143
Reco : OPEN - General - 15
17 MB001021 138 Madhukar Kashinath Patil M OBC Y OBC 22/05/1965 High 114 28 142
Reco : OPEN - General - 16
18 PN0O04052 3 BANDGAR MAHESH BAPUSAHEB M NT(C) Y NT(C) 16/07/1980 High 112 30 142
Reco : OPEN - General - 17
19 PNO06054 42 SURYWANSHI SACHIN VISHNU M Open N OPEN 22/09/1987 High 120 22 142
Reco : OPEN - General - 18
20 PN0O03227 199 LONDHE SANDIP CHIMANRAO M SBC Y SBC 04/07/1975 High 116 25 141

Reco: SBC - General - 1

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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AND TRAINING OFFICER , /7 ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH) Page 3 of 16
MERIT LIST g
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
21 PN0O01052 163 PATHAK DATTATRAYA BHASKAR M Open N OPEN 06/06/1963 Against 106 34 140
FE-SP
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 1
22 PN0O01072 88 NAIKWADI CHANDRASHEKHAR M Open N OPEN 14/08/1964 High 116 24 140
VISHWANATH
Reco : Against OPEN - Sports - 1
23 PNOO1111 200 PATIL SANJAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO M OBC Y OBC 31/07/1966 High 114 26 140
Reco: OBC - General - 1
24 PN0O03428 173 CHINDHE AVINASH TUKARAM M NT(C) Y NT(C) 18/02/1978 High 114 26 140
Reco : NT(C) - General - 1
25 PN002139 71 SHINDE SUNIL DAGADU M Open N OPEN 12/06/1972 Against 106 33 139
FE-SP
Reco : Against OPEN - Sports - 2
26 NGO001161 125 Ghule Pradip Jagannathrao M NT(D) Y NT(D) 27/10/1967 Low 104 35 139
Reco : NT(D) - General - 1
27 PN0O03268 115 KAKAD INDRABHAN MAHADU M NT(D) Y NT(D) 20/01/1976 High 116 23 139
Reco: NT(D) - General - 2
28 PN0O04016 227 DHUMAL SACHIN MANIKRAO M Open N OPEN 03/04/1980 High 112 26 138
29 NG001325 41 GANVIR RAJESHKUMAR BISANJI M SC N SC 06/06/1972 High 110 28 138
Reco: SC - General -1
30 NG001450 14 RAJURKAR GAJANAN UDDHAORAO M OoBC Y OoBC 18/12/1974 High 116 22 138

Reco : OBC - General - 2

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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31 PN0O02006 144 DESHPANDE VENKATESH BALASAHEB M Open N OPEN 16/12/1969 High 110 28 138
32 NGO001076 133 Hande Milind Purushottam M OBC Y OBC 30/06/1963 High 108 30 138
Reco : OBC - General - 3
33 NG002086 50 BORKAR SANDIP AMBADAS M OBC Y OBC 04/08/1977 High 108 30 138
Reco: OBC - General - 4
34 PN005229 68 KALE RANJEET NAMDEV M NT(C) Y NT(C) 10/10/1984 High 116 22 138
Reco : NT(C) - General - 2
35 PN0O01057 146 wankhede chandrakant lalchand M Open N OPEN 09/07/1963 High 114 23 137
36 MB001163 87 JADHAV MAHESH SHALIGRAM M OBC Y OBC 28/07/1979 High 114 23 137
Reco: OBC - General - 5
37 MB001164 232 RAHINJ SUNIL RAGHUNATH M NT(C) Y NT(C) 28/08/1979 High 110 27 137
Reco: NT(C) - General - 3
38 NGO001135 78 Ravindra Mahadeorao lokhande M OBC Y OBC 22/11/1966 High 112 24 136
Reco : OBC - General - 6
39 PN001123 182 Ravte Kailas Sakharam M OBC Y OBC 09/05/1967 High 110 25 135
Reco: OBC - General - 7
40 NG001466 37 VAIBHAV MADHUKARRAO M Open N OPEN 24/04/1975 Against 104 31 135
BONGIRWAR FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
41 MB001086 164 GORE SANJAY SHRIRAM M SC N SC 30/03/1974 High 108 27 135
Reco : SC - General - 2
42 NG001303 59 KHARTAD NITIN SAJJANRAO M SC N SC 22/10/1971 High 110 25 135
Reco : SC - General - 3
43 PN0O03118 141 PAWAR MANGALA VISHWANATH F OBC Y OBC Female 19/03/1974 High 112 23 135
Reco: OBC - Female - 1
44 PN0O01167 54 PATIL DIPAK BHAGWANRAO M Open N OPEN 10/09/1968 A'\:gEaig;t 104 31 135
45 PNO03571 58 SATISH SHANKARRAO BALBUDHE M OBC Y OBC 24/07/1979 Low 106 28 134
Reco : OBC - General - 8
46 PN002143 178 SADAPHULE ANIL MASAJI M SC N SC 29/06/1972 High 112 22 134
Reco: SC - General -4
47 PN0O03149 83 DESAI ANANDA SUBARAO M NT(C) Y NT(C) 01/08/1974 High 108 26 134
48 PN0O01197 64 JADHAV BALU GOPINATH M OBC Y OBC 01/09/1969 High 108 25 133
Reco : OBC - General - 9
49 PN002057 76 ubale kishor sudamrao M Open N OPEN 28/01/1971 High 112 21 133
50 PNO02055 47 SALUNKE SANTOSH NATHA M Open N OPEN 02/01/1971 Against 106 27 133

FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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51 PN0O02157 72 UPADDHYE MILIND KESHAV M Open N OPEN 09/09/1972 High 110 23 133
52 PN002163 197 KESKAR ATUL ASHOK M Open N OPEN 09/11/1972 High 110 23 133
53 PN0O05214 212 ALTE ABHIJEET ARVIND M SC N SC 01/08/1984 High 108 25 133
Reco: SC - General -5
54 NG001215 106 THAKRE PRAMOD GULABRAO M OoBC Y OoBC 06/10/1969 Low 106 26 132
Reco : OBC - General - 10
55 PN0O03584 228 PATIL YOGESH MANIK M OBC Y OBC 14/10/1979 High 108 24 132
Reco : OBC - General - 11
56 PNO03610 201 JOSHI RAHUL CHANDRAKANT M Open N OPEN 06/01/1980 Against 104 28 132
FE-SP
57 NG001114 225 mehendale ravi parashram M OBC Y OBC 08/01/1966 Low 104 27 131
Reco : OBC - General - 12
58 NG001366 137 BIRADAR MAROTI SHANKARRAO M NT(C) Y NT(C) 05/05/1973 Low 104 27 131
59 NG001284 195 KONDE VIVEK MUKUNDRAO M OBC Y OBC 18/06/1971 Low 104 27 131
60 NG004040 57 NADAF KHALID AHMAD MUSTAFA M OoBC Y OoBC 04/02/1983 Low 102 29 131

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 90/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

02/09/2015
PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.l., / HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , /7 INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION
AND TRAINING OFFICER , /7 ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH) Page 7 of 16
MERIT LIST g
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
61 PNO05099 53 DESHMANE PANDURANG BABURAO M DT(A) Y DT(A) 10/08/1983 High 108 23 131
Reco: DT(A) - General - 1
62 MBO001030 34 MAHAJAN VIJAY BHASKAR M OBC Y OBC 14/04/1967 Low 96 34 130
63 PN0O01134 158 Unavane Ramakant Savaliram M SC N SC 10/09/1967 High 108 22 130
Reco: SC - General - 6
64 NGO003098 31 KAWADKAR DEVENDRA HARIBHAU M OoBC Y OoBC 15/09/1981 Low 104 26 130
65 PN0O01084 75 WAGHMARE SOMESHWAR BALIRAM M SC N SC 07/05/1965 High 108 21 129
Reco : SC - General -7
66 PNO03019 159 PATIL YUVARAJ BALASAHEB M ST N OPEN PH Locomotor 09/07/1975 High 108 21 129
disability or
Cerebral palsy .
67 PN0O03197 49 GAIKWAD PRAVIN VASANT M OoBC Y OoBC 06/04/1975 Low 104 25 129
68 NG001376 169 RANGNE VISHAL PRAMOD M SC N SC 06/07/1973 Low 106 23 129
Reco : SC - General - 8
69 NG002139 230 SAKHARE AMIT RUPCHAND M SC N SC 01/09/1978 Low 102 26 128
Reco: SC - General - 9
70 NG001134 51 KAHALE RAMESH SONAJI M SC N SC 18/11/1966 Low 98 30 128

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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71 PN0O03257 21 WAGH AJAY KASHINATH M SC N SC 03/12/1975 Low 94 34 128
72 PN003237 1 KUTE SANJAY SOMNATH M OBC Y OBC 05/09/1975 Low 106 22 128
73 NG001476 221 Deshmukh Rupesh Ramrao M Open N OPEN 12/05/1975 Against 104 24 128
FE-SP
74 PNO0O5098 128 GARLE ASHWIN RAMESHRAO M OoBC Y OoBC 09/08/1983 Low 98 30 128
75 PN0O03401 145 Patil Sachin Nana M SC N SC 09/09/1977 Low 100 28 128
76 PNOO3306 38 KADAM SANTOSH SAHEBRAO M Open N OPEN 15/06/1976 Against 104 23 127
FE-SP
e PNO01129 119 RATHOD DEVIDAS MOHAN M DT(A) Y DT(A) 06/07/1967 Low 104 23 127
78 NG001437 25 Wasnik Gunanand Mahadeo M SC N SC 18/10/1974 Low 102 25 127
79 PN0O03210 176 BACHHAV KESHAV SITARAM M OBC Y OBC 01/06/1975 Low 102 25 127
80 NG001123 36 UKHALKAR DEEPAK BABANRAO M Open N OPEN 06/07/1966 Against 104 22 126
FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports

. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
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81 NG001344 62 PAWAR DNYASHWAR PANDHARI M SC SC 10/09/1972 Low 104 22 126
82 NGO001356 84 WALKE ANAND DAULATRAO M SC SC 02/01/1973 Low 96 30 126
83 NG001388 27 NANDURKAR PRASHANT BABARAO M OBC OBC 14/12/1973 Low 100 26 126
84 PN0O04093 149 AVHAD AVINASH VISHNU M NT(D) NT(D) 08/12/1980 Low 96 30 126
85 NG001183 22 BORKAR SANJAY KAWADUJI M SC SC 26/09/1968 Low 100 25 125
86 NG001241 180 LAKADE VIJAY MADHAORAO M OBC OBC 25/06/1970 Low 104 21 125
87 PNO0O3074 85 SONAWANE BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR M SC SC 23/06/1973 Low 100 25 125
88 PN0O03094 155 BAVISKAR DEEPAK BHASKAR M OBC OBC 27/10/1973 Low 104 21 125
89 MB001003 139 banjara chandan anant M NT(D) OPEN PH Locomotor 18/04/1976 PH 90 34 124
disability or
Cerebral palsy .
90 NG001292 70 RAJESH EKANATHRAO SHELKE M OoBC OoBC 15/07/1971 Low 98 25 123

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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91 PN0O03126 196 JADHAV SOMNATH VISHNU M OoBC Y OoBC 12/05/1974 Low 98 25 123
92 PN0O03484 30 UPENDRA KISAN SANGALE M SC N SC 15/11/1978 Low 102 21 123
93 PNOO05170 162 KHOT MALHARI MARUTI M OBC Y OBC 06/03/1984 Low 100 23 123
94 MBO001170 6 DAMODAR DEEPAK SHANKAR M SC N SC 14/02/1980 Low 102 21 123
95 NGO001053 220 NAGARE DASHRATH NARAYAN M OBC Y OBC 01/07/1961 Low 96 26 122
96 PN0O02059 82 RAJURKAR HARSHAD TUKARAM M OBC Y OBC 26/02/1971 Low 96 26 122
97 NG001282 9 PARGHANE SUBHASH SITARAM M SC N SC 01/06/1971 Low 94 28 122
98 NG001213 19 DANGE RAJESH MOTIRAM M SC N SC 24/07/1969 Low 100 22 122
99 NGO001015 175 KALAMBE PRASHANT NARAYANRAO M OBC Y OoBC PH Locomotor 22/07/1978 Low 100 22 122
disability or
Cerebral palsy .
100 MB001046 23 GOTPAGAR SHARAD BHASKAR M SC N SC 21/04/1970 Low 100 21 121

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports



Advt No : 90/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

PRINCIPAL AND VICE PRINCIPAL - I.T.l., 7 HEAD MASTER - GOVT. TECHNICAL SECONDARY SCHOOL / CENTRE , / INSPECTOR, VOCATIONAL EDUCATION

AND TRAINING OFFICER , /7 ASSISTANT APPR. ADVISOR (SR) (TECH.) MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION SERVICES, GR - A (JUNIOR) (TECH)

02/09/2015

Page 11 of 16

MERIT LIST
Sr. No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender  Appl. NCL Valid Other DOB Standard Screening  |nterview Total
Category Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
101 PN0O04102 206 RAYATE MAHESH NARAYANRAO M OoBC Y OoBC 01/02/1981 Low 98 23 121
102 NG001223 17 FAROOQUI MD ABDUL WASE MD M OBC Y OBC 12/01/1970 Low 96 25 121
ABDUL MUGNI
103 PN003248 120 PATIL DATTATRAY MADHUKARRAO M OBC Y OBC 10/10/1975 Low 96 24 120
104 NG001417 44 WANKHADE VIJAY MUKUNDRAO M SC N SC 06/07/1974 Low 98 22 120
105 NGO001005 172 KALE GAJANAN NARAYAN M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 18/11/1971 PH 88 32 120
disability or
Cerebral palsy o
106 MB001092 132 Jadhav Rajesh Shaligram M OBC Y OBC 26/07/1974 Low 96 24 120
107 PNO03307 101 Lokhande Santosh Subhashrao M OBC Y OBC 15/06/1976 Low 96 24 120
108 NGO001315 112 SIDAM MAHESHKUMAR DAYANAND M ST N ST 31/03/1972 Low 88 31 119
Reco: ST - General -1
109 NG002138 95 GAYAKI NILESH VISHWESHWAR M OBC Y OBC 29/08/1978 Low 98 21 119
110 PN0O03082 109 DHARANKAR NILESH M SBC Y SBC 20/07/1973 Low 88 30 118
SURESHCHANDRA

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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111 PN0O03299 113 Koli Sanjeev Keshav M SBC Y SBC 02/06/1976 Low 96 22 118
112 NG001436 177 GULHANE PRAVIN WASUDEORAO M OBC Y OBC 15/10/1974 Low 96 22 118
113 NG002173 192 LAMSE SACHIN MADHUKARRAO M NT(C) Y NT(C) 14/04/1979 Low 86 30 116
114 PN0O05222 219 KARAD BHARAT SARJERAO M NT(D) Y NT(D) 03/09/1984 Low 92 23 115
115 PN0O03195 96 SARODE VIKAS LAXMAN M NT(C) Y NT(C) 05/04/1975 Low 88 25 113
116 PNO03534 117 SONAWANE SHARAD BHILA M NT(C) Y NT(C) 01/05/1979 Low 90 22 112
117 PN0O03217 46 KAKADE SANTOSH SOPAN M NT(C) Y NT(C) 15/06/1975 Low 88 23 111
118 PN0O03322 202 BIDGAR BHAGAVAN POPATRAO M NT(C) Y NT(C) 11/08/1976 Low 86 25 111
119 MB001148 231 KHAMKAR RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA M NT(C) Y NT(C) 14/07/1978 Low 86 24 110
120 MB001158 81 Nitin Keshaorao Choudhari M ST N ST 14/06/1979 Low 88 22 110

Reco : ST - General -2

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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121 NGO004003 48 ADE VIKAS NAMDEO M ST N ST 17/07/1982 Low 88 22 110
Reco : ST - General - 3
122 PN0O01056 150 bendale alka lalu F OBC Y OBC Female 05/07/1963 Female 74 35 109
Reco : OBC - Female - 2
123 NG001191 26 Rewatkar Sudha Baburao F OBC Y OBC Female 04/01/1969 Female 82 27 109
124 NG001317 127 KOKULWAR SANJAY SHANKARRAO M SBC Y SBC 10/04/1972 Low 88 21 109
125 PN0O03532 24 WAGHMODE PANDURANG M NT(C) Y NT(C) 21/04/1979 Low 86 23 109
DATTATRAYA
126 NG001293 123 Gurao Dipak Haridas M NT(C) Y NT(C) 15/07/1971 Low 86 22 108
127 PN0O04129 116 sabale shashikant damodar M ST N ST 15/05/1981 Low 84 24 108
Reco : ST - General - 4
128 PN0O04021 147 GHOLAP PATIL SHALMALI F Open Y OPEN Female 04/05/1980 Female 84 23 107
RAMCHANDRA
Reco : OPEN - Female - 1
129 PNO0O3507 45 KOLI SOMNATH RAJARAM M ST N ST 23/01/1979 Against 72 34 106
FE-SP
130 PNO06006 52 Choudhari Sonam Kisan F Open Y OPEN Female 23/03/1987 Female 80 26 106

Reco : OPEN - Female - 2

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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131 NGO001003 198 BOKARE AJAY NILKANTH M Open N OPEN PH Locomotor 24/11/1970 PH 82 22 104
disability or
Cerebral palsy o

132 PN0O01166 39 DABHADE ANITA NARAYANRAO F OBC Y OBC Female 07/09/1968 Female 78 25 103
133 NG001297 166 SHAMBHARKAR YOGITA ABHIMAN F SC N SC Female 18/09/1971 Female 70 31 101

Reco: SC-Female -1
134 PN002090 118 Jagtap Sunita Ramesh F OBC Y OBC Female 11/08/1971 Female 80 21 101
135 PNOO3007 194 SALI KESHAV PRABHAKAR M Open N OPEN PH Blindness or 02/07/1970 PH 74 27 101

Low Vision

Reco : PH - Blindness or Low Vision - 1
136 NG004063 142 PALLEWAD SANJAY GOPALRAO M ST N ST 08/06/1983 Low 80 21 101

Reco : ST - General -5
137 PNOO5074 140 Mathe Kishor Ramlal M ST N ST 13/06/1983 Low 76 24 100
138 PN0O03324 223 Khokale Parmeshwar Bhagwan M ST N ST 22/08/1976 Low 78 21 99
139 PNO03456 129 THAKUR UMAKANT TUKARAM M ST N ST 14/06/1978 Low 74 23 97
140 NGO001390 226 HANWATE PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA M ST N ST 22/12/1973 Against 72 25 97

FE-SP

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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141 NG002016 43 KODAPE RAKESHKUMAR PANDURANG M ST N ST 21/02/1976 ﬁ:gEaig;t 72 24 96
142 PNO03010 148 MAHAJAN SANJAY BABANRAO M OBC Y OBC PH Blindness or 22/06/1972 PH 72 24 96
Low Vision
143 PN003497 183 Thakur krishna bharat M ST N ST 03/01/1979 AFgEaig;t 72 23 95
144 NG003064 131 Vaishali Krushnaji Kumbhale F SC N SC Female 23/02/1981 Female 66 28 94
Reco: SC - Female -2
145 NG001286 135 KAMBLE KALPANA DEVIDAS F SC N SC Female 01/07/1971 Female 70 21 91
Reco: SC - Female -3
146 PNO04241 11 KADAM SWATI DADASO F Open Y OPEN Female 01/09/1982 Female 66 25 91
Reco : OPEN - Female - 3
147 PN003238 60 Kulkarni Aparna Dileep F Open Y OPEN Female 08/09/1975 Female 66 25 91
Reco: OPEN - Female - 4
148 MB001027 211 SHAMBHARKAR SARLA GAJENDRA F SC N SC Female 19/11/1966 Female 60 24 84
149 PNO03424 5 KULKARNI MEGHANA SURESH F Open Y OPEN Female 20/01/1978 Female 58 24 82
Reco: OPEN - Female - 5
150 PNO0O1164 29 PAWAR MADHURI RAJARAM F ST N ST Female 24/08/1968 Female 56 24 80
Reco: ST-Female-1

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH

7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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151 NG001120 188 DESHMUKH MANGALA DEEPAK F Open Y OPEN Female 07/06/1966 Female 56 22 78
Reco : OPEN - Female - 6
152 PNO04011 2 chavan pratibha pralhad F Open Y OPEN Female 11/03/1980 Female 44 30 74
Reco : OPEN - Female - 7
153 MB001191 167 PENDAM NILIMA DIGAMBAR F ST N ST Female 05/10/1982 Female 44 21 65
Reco : ST - Female -2
154 NG004091 55 kale shweta shashikant F Open Y  OPEN Female 13/10/1983 Female 36 25 61
Reco : OPEN - Female - 8
155 PNOO5055 56 DONEKAR BHARTI NAMDEO F ST N ST Female 04/05/1983 Female 36 24 60
156 PNO0O5015 171 SMITA SUDHAKAR CHANCHALWAD F ST N ST Female 07/12/1982 Female 36 23 59

STANDARD : 1) High - Quali. on Open 2) Low - Quali. on Category 3) Female - Quali. on Female 4) FE-SP - Female Quali. on Female and Sports 5) Sports - Quali. on Sports 6) PH - Quali. on PH
7) Against FE-SP - Qualified against Female or / and Sports
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AR %1 fHammEetter © (1)(v) TR Jeradia vo % far @mierm HHt oT UIe Hictel Eiefiel SHedrR Helrd

wfeiien TeEReT ar aee .

Sr. No. Int. No. Name Screening Test Marks Int. Marks
1 4 Gadbail Hemantkumar Ramdas 104 17
2 15 RASEKAR BHALCHANDRA GANPATRAO 100 15
3 32 DASHWANTRAO RAJESH ASHOK 102 12
4 35 KEDAR DEEPAK VASANT 130 18
5 61 Wadhai Prakash Mahadeo 106 18
6 65 SHRIRAME RAJU PUNJARAM 94 14
7 66 SHINDE HEMANT BALKRISHNA 100 17
8 69 PAWAR KESHAV JAGANNATH 106 16
9 73 RATHOD BHUJANGA GANPAT 84 17
10 74 NILEWAD SANJAY BHUJANGRAO 88 15
11 91 PANDE SACHIN ANANTRAO 106 15
12 92 DEODHAR SWANAND DHANANJAY 120 18
13 93 KEKAN RAMESH BHAGUJI 86 16
14 94 SIDAM RAJKUMAR RAMDAS 74 11
15 97 DHONGADE GAJANAN SWAMIRAO 108 15
16 100 SABALE ASHOK ANANT 90 18
17 102 Ambade Shashikant Narsingh 106 12
18 104 Dethekar Amar Shankar 96 18
19 107 POTDUKHE VIRENDRA ASHOKRAO 96 15
20 121 BHAGAT SANTOSH PRALHADRAO 106 17
21 122 Burkul Chetan Babu 126 18
22 124 BASAIYA SANJAYKUMAR RAMESH 98 10
23 130 lilka madhav barkoo 72 16
24 134 JADHAV HEMANT MANOHAR 110 18
25 151 JADHAV DINKAR VITTHAL 74 17
26 152 JAWALE RAJASHRI BHIMRAO 66 15
27 153 KHUTAFALE SANJAY WAMANRAO 104 10
28 154 DHOLE KISHOR DHONDBA 104 18
29 161 SONPIPARE KETANKUMAR NAMDEO 94 17
30 179 Dongre Bhimrao Natthuji 104 15
31 181 Jadhav Nitin Bajirao 72 14
32 184 Sharnangat Jyoti Sakharam 58 15
33 185 DHOKE ANITA VINAYAK 36 14
34 186 RAMTEKE SANTOSH TUKARAM 114 15
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35 187 KONDAWAR SANJAY LACHHAMANNA 72 16
36 189 BHALCHIM SURESH RAMCHANDRA 78 15
37 190 PETKAR VEENA SHRIKRISHNA 72 11
38 205 WAGH SANTOSH GULABSING 94 15
39 209 ASHTURKAR GOVIND KESHAVRAO 106 12
40 213 JADHAO SANTOSH PRABHU 98 13
41 215 Mali Prakash Karbhari 78 18
42 217 GIRISH ADHARSING PATIL 98 17

43 218 VAISHALI DNYANDEO BAGAL 36 12
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CATEGORYWISE DETAILS OF NO. OF POSTS ADVERTISED AND RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES AS PER THEIR
ORIGINAL CATEGORY

CATEGORY ADVERTISED RECOMMENDED NO. OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES AS PER
POSTS POSTS THEIR ORIGINAL CATEGORY
Open 20 18 5
Open - Female 9 8 8
Against Open - Female 1 1
Open - Sports 2 (] [¢]
Against Open - Sports 2 2
Open - PH Blindness or Low Vision 1 1
Open - PH Loco. Dis. or Cerebral palsy 1 1
SC 6 6 11
SC - Female 3 3 3
SC - Backlog 3 3 3
ST 4 4 4
ST - Female 2 2 2
ST - Backlog 1 1 1
DT-A 1 1 2
SBC 1 1 2
NT-C 2 2 3
NT-C - Backlog 1 1 1
NT-D 1 1 1
NT-D - Backlog 1 1 1
OBC 5 5 10
OBC - Female 2 2 2
OBC - Backlog 7 7 7
Total 71 71 71
ADVERTISED RECOMMENDED
POSTS POSTS

Female 16 15

Sports 2 -

PH - Blindness or Low

Vision 1 1

PH - Loco. disability or

Cerebral palsy 1 1




